
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

136 

135 

134 

138 

606 

139 

693 

684 

147 

116 

133 

849 

146 

529 

151 

144 

149 

145 

152 

142 

137 

286 

389 

143 

Name 

Kaide n Godden 

Kyle Gillett 

Brendan  Butcher 

Niccolo Maggio rani  

Ryan Dave y 

Tyrone Tu rner 

Todd Mackie  

Andrew Da vey 

Nathan Wa tson 

Marek Pryde 

Brent Campbel l 

Jeremy Dellasale  

Rob Hal l 

Mik Heale y 

Ellio t Duguay 

Peter Mountain 

Brendan  Nolan  

Tyler Ross-C larke 

Francesco Bietto 

Jayden Clear 

Jye Cronin  

Matthew Gray 

Ben Rose 

Tim Mill s 

Class 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

CLUBMAN 2 

Total Time 

21:59.894 

23:54.302 

23:59.181 

24:05.337 

24:09.613 

24:16.614 

24:34.178 

24:37.752 

25:30.357 

25:36.847 

27:06.229 

27:07.147 

27:45.708 

28:18.181 

28:38.339 

28:47.103 

49:13.377 

50:15.940 

51:39.478 

20:12:07.092 

20:06:13.164 

20:06:54.859 

0.000 

20:00:00.000 

Test 1 Creek 

1  [4:57.825] 

1  [5:13.076] 

1  [5:30.854] 

1  [5:21.279] 

1  [5:19.868] 

1  [5:22.283] 

1  [5:40.633] 

1  [5:29.187] 

1  [5:35.882] 

1  [5:50.548] 

1  [5:46.963] 

1  [5:34.785] 

1  [6:03.859] 

1  [5:45.934] 

1  [5:58.658] 

1  [6:24.731] 

1  [7:44.664] 

1  [6:31.122] 

1  [6:43.360] 

1  [5:24.787] 

1  [6:13.164] 

1  [6:54.859] 

- 

0  [] 

Test 2 Hill 

1  [6:06.522] 

1  [6:32.678] 

1  [6:25.428] 

1  [6:37.021] 

1  [6:38.290] 

1  [6:43.419] 

1  [6:50.593] 

1  [6:39.143] 

1  [6:46.176] 

1  [6:45.343] 

1  [7:46.764] 

1  [6:49.872] 

1  [7:37.271] 

1  [7:12.825] 

1  [7:24.799] 

1  [7:47.091] 

1  [8:43.040] 

1  [8:22.419] 

1  [8:35.483] 

1  [6:42.305] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 

0  [] 

Test 3 Remote 

1  [5:58.470] 

1  [6:48.943] 

1  [6:41.749] 

1  [6:38.184] 

1  [6:45.401] 

1  [6:40.841] 

1  [6:31.544] 

1  [6:47.037] 

1  [6:44.704] 

1  [6:56.694] 

1  [7:17.337] 

1  [7:05.717] 

1  [7:25.447] 

1  [7:13.140] 

1  [7:33.578] 

1  [7:17.146] 

1  [8:42.785] 

1  [8:44.504] 

1  [8:22.356] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 

0  [] 

Test 4 Creek 

1  [4:57.077] 

1  [5:19.605] 

1  [5:21.150] 

1  [5:28.853] 

1  [5:26.054] 

1  [5:30.071] 

1  [5:31.408] 

1  [5:42.385] 

1  [6:23.595] 

1  [6:04.262] 

1  [6:15.165] 

1  [5:36.773] 

1  [6:39.131] 

1  [7:06.282] 

1  [5:41.304] 

1  [6:18.135] 

1  [8:02.888] 

1  [7:37.895] 

1  [8:58.279] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 

0  [] 

Test 5 Hill 

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

TLOS  

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [2:00.000] 

0  [] 

0  [1:00.000] 

0  [2:00.000] 

0  [1:00.000] 

0  [16:00.000] 

0  [19:00.000] 

0  [19:00.000] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 

0  [] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 
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Clerk of Course Peter Campain 

Race Secretary Lynne Makin 

Scorer Lynne Makin 

Steward Trudy Campain 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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2020 Capel Enduro 
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Capel Enduro 2020 0.000 km 


