Capel Enduro 2020

2020 Capel Enduro

2020 Capel Class Results

Capel Enduro 2020 0.000 km

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Time	Test 1 Creek	Test 2 Hill	Test 3 Remote	Test 4 Creek	Test 5 Hill	TLOS
1	136	Kaiden Godden	CLUBMAN 2	21:59.894	1 [4:57.825]	1 [6:06.522]	1 [5:58.470]	1 [4:57.077]	0 []	0 []
2	135	Kyle Gillett	CLUBMAN 2	23:54.302	1 [5:13.076]	1 [6:32.678]	1 [6:48.943]	1 [5:19.605]	0 []	0 []
3	134	Brendan Butcher	CLUBMAN 2	23:59.181	1 [5:30.854]	1 [625.428]	1 [6:41.749]	1 [521.150]	0 []	0 []
4	138	Niccol o Maggio rani	CLUBMAN 2	24:05.337	1 [521.279]	1 [6:37.021]	1 [6:38.184]	1 [528.853]	0 []	0 []
5	606	Ryan Dave y	CLUBMAN 2	24:09.613	1 [5:19.868]	1 [6:38.290]	1 [6:45.401]	1 [526.054]	0 []	0 []
6	139	Tyrone Turner	CLUBMAN 2	24:16.614	1 [5:22.283]	1 [6:43.419]	1 [6:40.841]	1 [5:30.071]	0 []	0 []
7	693	Todd Mackie	CLUBMAN 2	24:34.178	1 [5:40.633]	1 [6:50.593]	1 [6:31.544]	1 [5:31.408]	0 []	0 []
8	684	Andrew Davey	CLUBMAN 2	24:37.752	1 [529.187]	1 [6:39.143]	1 [6:47.037]	1 [5:42.385]	0 []	0 []
9	147	Nathan Watson	CLUBMAN 2	25:30.357	1 [5:35.882]	1 [6:46.176]	1 [6:44.704]	1 [623.595]	0 []	0 []
10	116	Marek Pryde	CLUBMAN 2	25:36.847	1 [5:50.548]	1 [6:45.343]	1 [6:56.694]	1 [6:04.262]	0 []	0 []
11	133	Brent Campbell	CLUBMAN 2	27:06.229	1 [5:46.963]	1 [7:46.764]	1 [7:17.337]	1 [6:15.165]	0 []	0 []
12	849	Jeremy Dell asale	CLUBMAN 2	27:07.147	1 [5:34.785]	1 [6:49.872]	1 [7:05.717]	1 [5:36.773]	0 []	0 [2:00.000]
13	146	Rob Hall	CLUBMAN 2	27:45.708	1 [6:03.859]	1 [7:37.271]	1 [725.447]	1 [6:39.131]	0 []	0 []
14	529	Mik Healey	CLUBMAN 2	28:18.181	1 [5:45.934]	1 [7:12.825]	1 [7:13.140]	1 [7:06.282]	0 []	0 [1:00.000]
15	151	Elliot Duguay	CLUBMAN 2	28:38.339	1 [5:58.658]	1 [724.799]	1 [7:33.578]	1 [5:41.304]	0 []	0 [2:00.000]
16	144	Peter Mountain	CLUBMAN 2	28:47.103	1 [624.731]	1 [7:47.091]	1 [7:17.146]	1 [6:18.135]	0 []	0 [1:00.000]
17	149	Brendan Nolan	CLUBMAN 2	49:13.377	1 [7:44.664]	1 [8:43.040]	1 [8:42.785]	1 [8:02.888]	0 []	0 [16:00.000]
18	145	Tyler Ross-Clarke	CLUBMAN 2	50:15.940	1 [6:31.122]	1 [8:22.419]	1 [8:44.504]	1 [7:37.895]	0 []	0 [19:00.000]
19	152	Francesco Bietto	CLUBMAN 2	51:39.478	1 [6:43.360]	1 [8:35.483]	1 [822.356]	1 [8:58.279]	0 []	0 [19:00.000]
20	142	Jayden Clear	CLUBMAN 2	20:12:07.092	1 [524.787]	1 [6:42.305]	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]
21	137	Jye Cronin	CLUBMAN 2	20:06:13.164	1 [6:13.164]	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]
22	286	Matthew Gray	CLUBMAN 2	20:06:54.859	1 [6:54.859]	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]
23	389	Ben Rose	CLUBMAN 2	0.000	-	-	-	-	0 []	0 []
24	143	Tim Mills	CLUBMAN 2	20:00:00.000	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]

Clerk of Course Peter Campain Orbits

Race Secretary Lynne Makin Scorer Lynne Makin Steward Trudy Campain Printed: 14/09/2020 8:34:00 PM

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorcycling WA